
Today's Mandi Price in Salem - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Banana - Green  23.96  2,396.30  2,503.70  2,074.07  2,396.30 2026-03-19

Beetroot  56.69  5,668.52  5,877.78  4,855.56  5,668.52 2026-03-19

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  37.44  3,744.44  3,833.33  3,540.74  3,744.44 2026-03-19

Cauliflower  28.34  2,834.00  2,964.00  2,392.00  2,834.00 2026-03-19

Chikoos(Sapota)  37.11  3,710.74  3,797.78  3,382.78  3,710.74 2026-03-19

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus  35.50  3,550.00  3,750.00  3,350.00  3,550.00 2026-03-19

Garlic  146.17  14,616.67  15,033.33  13,643.33  14,616.67 2026-03-19

Guava  53.11  5,310.83  5,556.67  4,814.86  5,310.83 2026-03-19

Lemon  56.94  5,694.44  5,981.48  4,981.48  5,694.44 2026-03-19

Mint(Pudina)  33.22  3,322.22  3,437.04  3,014.81  3,322.22 2026-03-19

Papaya  29.04  2,903.70  3,018.52  2,585.19  2,903.70 2026-03-19

Tapioca  26.74  2,674.00  2,780.00  2,384.00  2,674.00 2026-03-19

Amaranthus  23.20  2,320.37  2,418.52  2,022.22  2,320.37 2026-03-18

Amla(Nelli Kai)  65.00  6,500.00  6,645.83  6,062.50  6,500.00 2026-03-18

Apple  174.32  17,431.82  17,727.27  16,409.09  17,431.82 2026-03-18

Ashgourd  22.21  2,221.15  2,261.54  2,046.15  2,221.15 2026-03-18

Banana  51.64  5,164.29  5,528.57  4,171.43  5,164.29 2026-03-18

Beans  79.33  7,933.33  8,055.56  7,362.96  7,933.33 2026-03-18

Bitter gourd  47.39  4,738.57  4,842.86  4,520.00  4,738.57 2026-03-18

Bottle gourd  22.37  2,237.04  2,318.52  1,903.70  2,237.04 2026-03-18

Brinjal  38.00  3,800.00  3,920.59  3,561.76  3,800.00 2026-03-18

Cabbage  33.93  3,392.59  3,481.48  3,096.30  3,392.59 2026-03-18

Capsicum  73.37  7,336.96  7,434.78  7,060.87  7,336.96 2026-03-18

Carrot  70.70  7,070.37  7,196.30  6,640.74  7,070.37 2026-03-18
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Chow Chow  33.13  3,313.46  3,396.15  3,096.15  3,313.46 2026-03-18

Cluster beans  41.69  4,168.52  4,255.56  3,940.74  4,168.52 2026-03-18

Coconut  52.41  5,240.54  5,377.14  4,872.54  5,240.54 2026-03-18

Colacasia  59.42  5,942.31  6,076.92  5,653.85  5,942.31 2026-03-18

Coriander(Leaves)  37.98  3,798.15  3,903.70  3,511.11  3,798.15 2026-03-18

Cowpea(Veg)  47.63  4,763.16  4,894.74  4,400.00  4,763.16 2026-03-18

Cucumbar(Kheera)  45.25  4,525.00  4,730.00  3,915.00  4,525.00 2026-03-18

Drumstick  65.91  6,590.74  6,696.30  5,725.93  6,590.74 2026-03-18

Ginger(Green)  94.57  9,457.41  9,596.30  8,888.89  9,457.41 2026-03-18

Green Avare (W)  54.50  5,450.00  5,611.63  5,025.58  5,450.00 2026-03-18

Green Chilli  44.22  4,422.22  4,518.52  4,162.96  4,422.22 2026-03-18

Green Peas  115.39  11,539.13  11,708.70  11,021.74  11,539.13 2026-03-18

Indian Beans (Seam)  58.09  5,808.70  5,895.65  5,473.91  5,808.70 2026-03-18

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  27.24  2,724.46  2,801.38  2,424.23  2,724.46 2026-03-18

Lime  34.06  3,406.00  3,480.00  3,172.00  3,406.00 2026-03-18

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  56.18  5,618.33  5,814.17  5,088.96  5,618.33 2026-03-18

Marigold(Calcutta)  135.76  13,576.09  13,826.09  12,478.26  13,576.09 2026-03-18

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  36.31  3,630.95  3,738.10  3,333.33  3,630.95 2026-03-18

Onion  33.61  3,361.11  3,500.00  2,974.07  3,361.11 2026-03-18

Onion Green  38.15  3,814.81  3,937.04  3,418.52  3,814.81 2026-03-18

Pomegranate  157.97  15,796.88  16,125.00  14,812.50  15,796.88 2026-03-18

Potato  37.77  3,777.14  3,922.86  3,400.00  3,777.14 2026-03-18

Pumpkin  23.89  2,388.89  2,448.15  2,177.78  2,388.89 2026-03-18

Raddish  32.04  3,203.70  3,277.78  2,955.56  3,203.70 2026-03-18

Ridgeguard(Tori)  45.83  4,583.33  4,681.48  4,207.41  4,583.33 2026-03-18

Rose(Local)  177.25  17,725.00  18,000.00  15,950.00  17,725.00 2026-03-18

Snakeguard  32.39  3,238.89  3,303.70  3,014.81  3,238.89 2026-03-18
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Sweet Corn  31.25  3,125.00  3,500.00  2,750.00  3,125.00 2026-03-18

Sweet Potato  39.02  3,902.08  4,000.00  3,662.50  3,902.08 2026-03-18

Tomato  23.82  2,382.43  2,510.81  1,962.16  2,382.43 2026-03-18

Yam (Ratalu)  54.27  5,427.27  5,568.18  4,990.91  5,427.27 2026-03-18

Grapes  88.13  8,812.50  9,000.00  8,125.00  8,812.50 2026-03-17

Groundnut  65.55  6,555.10  6,737.98  6,185.00  6,554.60 2026-03-17

Knool Khol  57.46  5,746.00  5,820.00  5,448.00  5,746.00 2026-03-17

Tamarind Fruit  152.27  15,227.27  15,500.00  14,500.00  15,227.27 2026-03-17

Thondekai  51.83  5,183.33  5,290.48  4,819.05  5,183.33 2026-03-17

Mashrooms  75.93  7,592.86  7,700.00  7,064.29  7,592.86 2026-03-16

Orange  77.89  7,789.29  7,964.29  6,992.86  7,789.29 2026-03-16

Tender Coconut  31.13  3,112.50  3,250.00  2,625.00  3,112.50 2026-03-16

Tube Rose(Loose)  133.67  13,366.67  13,750.00  11,066.67  13,366.67 2026-03-16

Water Melon  21.09  2,108.82  2,194.12  1,794.12  2,108.82 2026-03-16

Jasmine  609.06  60,906.25  61,875.00  56,750.00  60,906.25 2026-03-13

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  60.77  6,076.92  6,192.31  5,653.85  6,076.92 2026-03-03

Mango  71.21  7,121.18  7,238.82  6,285.29  7,121.18 2026-03-03

Custard Apple (Sharifa)  42.20  4,220.45  4,295.45  3,827.27  4,220.45 2026-03-02

Turnip  30.83  3,083.33  3,166.67  2,766.67  3,083.33 2026-03-01

Maize  24.82  2,481.55  2,585.66  2,224.14  2,481.55 2026-02-26

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  26.58  2,657.50  2,745.00  2,570.00  2,657.50 2026-01-31

Betal Leaves  70.63  7,062.50  7,125.00  6,675.00  7,062.50 2026-01-16

Jack Fruit  34.29  3,428.57  3,500.00  2,857.14  3,428.57 2026-01-16

Sugarcane  43.75  4,375.00  4,750.00  4,000.00  4,375.00 2026-01-16

Fig(Anjura/Anjeer)  122.86  12,285.71  12,428.57  11,142.86  12,285.71 2026-01-11

Kakada  694.44  69,444.44  69,777.78  65,888.89  69,444.44 2026-01-11

Ragi (Finger Millet)  29.85  2,984.69  3,189.38  2,792.50  2,984.69 2025-12-29
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Pineapple  41.79  4,178.57  4,214.29  3,642.86  4,178.57 2025-12-20

Elephant Yam (Suran)  53.08  5,307.69  5,307.69  4,884.62  5,307.69 2025-11-06

Tube Flower  435.00  43,500.00  43,500.00  39,062.50  43,500.00 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  17.88  1,787.78  1,846.58  1,718.50  1,787.78 2025-10-28

Pear(Marasebu)  81.00  8,100.00  8,100.00  7,600.00  8,100.00 2025-10-03

Jamun(Narale Hannu)  124.00  12,400.00  12,400.00  10,750.00  12,400.00 2025-09-20

Soyabean  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  3,400.00  4,500.00 2025-09-03

Chili Red  62.50  6,250.00  6,250.00  6,000.00  6,250.00 2025-02-26

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  74.61  7,460.63  7,712.50  7,178.75  7,460.63 2025-02-07

Copra  85.09  8,509.30  9,085.40  6,830.80  8,509.30 2024-09-04

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  105.00  10,500.00  10,873.00  9,356.33  10,500.00 2024-06-24

Turmeric  128.30  12,829.75  15,411.75  10,122.13  12,829.75 2024-06-15

Cotton  66.06  6,605.83  7,002.17  6,266.50  6,605.83 2024-06-13

Gur(Jaggery)  41.75  4,174.67  4,362.67  4,083.33  4,174.67 2024-05-23

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  52.63  5,262.50  6,153.75  5,117.50  5,262.50 2024-05-22

Jowar(Sorghum)  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2023-04-06

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal)  64.15  6,415.00  6,800.00  6,125.00  6,415.00 2023-02-21
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